

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 73714943

Data publicarii	27.09.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.683,74 RON - 4.683,74 RON

Descriere: GTV PROFIL ALUMINIU PE TENCUIALA 2M/22mm PA-GLAXNK-AL PA-GLAXNK-AL Buc 43 18,33 788,19 149,7561 GTV PROFIL_CAPAC ALB LAPTOS 2M/BARA PA-OSMLGLAX-00 PA-OSMLGLAX-00 Buc 43 9,1 391,3 74,347 LED_BANDA 12V 7W RGB IP65 60 LED/ml 212155 VT-5050-60 212155 VT-5050-60 ML 100 21,03 2103 399,57 , 1 BORNIER CONEXIUNE 4P HSV-95K 32-56195/C 32-56195/C Buc 10 73,62 736,2 139,878 1 CABLU CYY-F 5x10 CYY-F 5x10 ML 5 32,48 162,4 30,856 2 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 63A NH00 4181212 004181212 Buc 10 12,21 122,1 23,199 3 GTV BEC LED F100, 30W, 2700LM, AC175-265V, 200GR, L.NEUTRA 4000K LD-ALF100-30W Buc 1 33,99 33,99 6,4581 4 SOCLU SIG MPR 101 PK00 M8-M8 4121007 / 4123000 004123000 Buc 14 21,18 296,52 56,3388 5 TUB CU LED 18W 1200mm 6500K 1600 lm 6264 VT-1272 6264 VT-1272 Buc 4 12,51 50,04 9,5076
